MODEL YEAR 2024 REV. A
Index
1
2
4
6
9
11

 63
Temperature Wiring Harness
PM24002
 64
Air Lubrication Lines
ASM10198
 65
Grease/Oil Lubrication Lines
ASM10197
 66
Extended Sentry - ASM10308
 67
Complete Roll Options
TC = TWIN CUT
Part Number Description
ASM10063-120-C 120 TC ROLL ASSY COMPLETE
ASM10064-160-C 160 TC ROLL ASSY COMPLETE
ASM10065-180-C 180 TC ROLL ASSY COMPLETE
ASM10184-120-C 120 TC GREASE ROLL ASSY COMPLETE
ASM10185-160-C 160 TC GREASE ROLL ASSY COMPLETE
ASM10186-180-C 180 TC GREASE ROLL ASSY COMPLETE
SAW = SAW TOOTH
Part Number Description
ASM10066-120-C 120 SAW ROLL ASSY COMPLETE
ASM10067-160-C 160 SAW ROLL ASSY COMPLETE
ASM10068-180-C 180 SAW ROLL ASSY COMPLETE
ASM10181-120-C 120 SAW GREASE ROLL ASSY COMPLETE
ASM10182-160-C 160 SAW GREASE ROLL ASSY COMPLETE
ASM10183-180-C 180 SAW GREASE ROLL ASSY COMPLETE
 68
 No Housing Roll Options
TC = TWIN CUT
Part Number Description
ASM10063-120-C-NH 120 TC ROLL ASSY NO HSNGS
ASM10064-160-C-NH 160 TC ROLL ASSY NO HSNGS
ASM10065-180-C-NH 180 TC ROLL ASSY NO HSNGS
SAW = SAW TOOTH
Part Number Description
ASM10066-120-C-NH 120 SAW ROLL ASSY NO HSNGS
ASM10067-160-C-NH 160 SAW ROLL ASSY NO HSNGS
ASM10068-180-C-NH 180 SAW ROLL ASSY NO HSNGS
 69
Roll Assembly Parts List
Saw Tooth Roll Twin Cut Roll
*Taper lock comes with bolts. Item 1 can be purchased separately as a replacement part.